

Sanchiz, Siebrasse & Asociados to participate in American Chamber of Commerce of Panama Trade Mission to Washington D.C.

American Chamber of Commerce of Panama Trade Mission to Washington D.C. Oct. 13- October 15th, 2015. Meetings with the Federal Government, Investors and Techs.

PANAMA, PANAMA, PANAMÁ, October 13, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sanchiz, Siebrasse & Asociados to participate in American Chamber of Commerce of Panama (Panamcham) Trade Mission to Washington D.C.

Sanchíz, Siebrasse & Asociados S.A. a well known Public Relations and Corporate Communications firm from Panama, will participate from October 13th to October 15th in the prestigious American Chamber of Commerce of Panama (Panamcham) Trade Mission to Washington D.C. which has the purpose of meeting US investors and government officials interested in the central American nation.

Donna Siebrasse, Managing Director of Sanchíz, Siebrasse & Asociados will be the participant for the firm in such an important event in the U.S. capital.

Several officials and Ministry of the government of Panama will be the principal participants, together with Robert "Bobby" Saint John head of PANAMCHAM, and Thomas Kenna, new Head of ACCLA (American Chambers of Commerce from Latin America). Delegates and several members of the Chamber will also participate in the important trade trip.

The Mission starts October 13th, with a Dinner at the National Press Club in Washington D.C. at 8:00pm.

Press Contact:

Yasmin Cádiz Sanchíz, Siebrasse & Asociados S.A. World Trade Center Panama 53rd Street East, 7th Floor, Suite 701 Marbella, Bella Vista, Panama WTC 0832 Republic of Panama Tel:+507-227-2658, Fax:+507-227-1358 Email:partners@ssa-publicrelations.com

http://www.publicrelations.com http://www.panamabusinessnews.blogspot.com

Yasmin Cádiz Sanchiz, Siebrasse & Asociados, S.A. +507-227-2658 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/291345378

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.